AN

. . ) . City of Madi
P City of Madison iadison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

coo»;:;'-"
\Foge 3L
"WParep

Legislation Text

File #: 11241, Version: 1

Fiscal Note
Breakdown of Costs by Account Number as shown below:

Title

Improvements Accepted for Pedestrian Bridge Abutment Construction/Bridge, Contract #6046 (9th AD)
Body

BE IT RESOLVED, That the Tennis Court Resurfacing in various parks throughout the city have been
completed on November 5, 2007 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $ 79,927.50

(Based on Actual Units)

Net Change by Change Orders $

Liquidated Damages

Final Contract Amount $ 77,897.70

Account Number Amount
CL60-58255-810405-00-0000000-60873A00 $77,897.70
City of Madison Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/28/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

