
 

D:\InSite\Files\MADI\Attachments\8704.doc 
1 

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 
CONTRACT NO. 6046 
PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE ABUTMENT CONSTRUCTION & BRIDGE PLACEMENT - BLACKHAWK PARK - 2007   
  

Great Lakes Marine Contracting, Inc. $79,927.50 
 
 
Acct. No. CL60-58255-810405-00-0000000-60873A00 $79,927.50 
Contingency 8%+ 6,392.50 
 
GRAND TOTAL $86,320.00 
 


